Group-A, under Health & Family Welfare Department.

No. of Vacancies- 314 (74-w)

Online applications are invited from the prospective candidates through proforma application to be
made available on the Website of the Commission (https://opsc.gov.in) for recruitment to 314 (Three

Hundred Fourteen) posts of Assistant Professor (Broad Speciality) in 24 different disciplines of
Group-A, under the Odisha Medical Education Service cadre, for posting in Government MCHs of the State

of Odisha, under the Health & Family Welfare Department in the Academic Level-12 of ORSP (MCT) Rules,

[...]

application to be made available on the Website of the Commission (https://opsc.gov.in).

The link for registration and submission of online application shall be available from

26.05.2025 to 26.06.2025 (Note: 26.06.2025 is the last date/closing date for

submission of Registered Online Application) for recruitment to 314 (Three Hundred

Fourteen) posts of Assistant Professor (Broad Speciality) in 24 different disciplines of

Group-A, under the Odisha Medical Education Service cadre, for posting in Government MCHs of

the State of Odisha, under the Health & Family Welfare Department in the Academic Level-12 of